Driver:

Dry

61

41

220

41
71

155

83

56

71

15

46

177

57

87

310

195

90

275
31

151

54

Brandt

Frozen

221

66

488

222
230

632

253

135

270

44

152

510

124

148

512

143

322

1053
187

318

209

Catalog 5 Route 4
Truck #462665

Rep

Shanna Bateman

Codie Blackburn

Frankie Fisher

Carrie Cook
Sandra Cook

Jennifer Sessions

Annie Uresk

Charlie Knight

Ashley Henline

Laura Castor

Cristy Davis

Keeley Westwood

Barbie Woods

Gaylynne Case

Susie Potter

Ashlie Roper

Amanda Halliday

Becky Price
Lindsay Wille

Julie Rasmussen

Kathryn Madsen

Trialer: 200

Last 4 of Phone: 4753

Phone

435-848-5344

435-640-4806

435-823-3381

435-823-2822
435-454-3594

435-823-0873

435-724-2435

435-851-9516

435-299-0450

435-790-7039

435-781-8245

435-513-2456

435-828-1701

435-219-3067

307-780-6850

435-864-7584

307-870-4249

307-350-9610
307-371-5663

307-350-0863

307-922-6142

City

Tabiona

Duchesne

Mountain Home

Altamont
w/Cook

Roosevelt

Ballard

Lapoint

Vernal

Vernal

Vernal

Vernal

Vernal

Vernal

Mckinnon

Green River

Green River

Rock Springs
w/ Price

Rock Springs

Farson

Alltimes are MST

State Stop Time

Monday May 5

ut 1 10:45AM

ut 2 11:40AM

ut 3 12:20PM

ut 4 1:00PM

ut 5 1:00PM

ut 6 1:40PM

ut 7 2:20PM
30 Min Break

ut 8 3:45PM

ut 9 4:25PM

ut 10 4:50PM

ut 11 5:15PM

ut 12 5:40PM

ut 13 6:20PM

ut 14 6:45PM
Tuesday May 6

wy 15 7:30AM

WY 16 8:50AM

wy 17 9:15AM

WYy 18 9:55AM

WY 19 9:55AM

WY 20 10:35AM

WY 21 11:45AM



179

22

90

45

68

95

57

34

111

46

88

71

88

265

89

78

171

96

69

87

29

4165

494

207

555

140

385

219

254

157

164

188

275

210

100

686

208

225

263

91

131

154

108

11453

Vikki Sherman

Ashley Gurr

Mckenzee Ellis

Ronda Willis

Amanda Bird

Jazlyn Budge

Tiffini Ricks

Miranda Kennington

Melissa Gail

Denice Bloxham

Jenny Kerr

Jamie Ashcraft

Kelly Caywood

Barbara Andersen

Keyera Mathews

Lori Miskin

Kelli Schrenk

Jessica McCamey

Mandi Hess

Natisha Isaacson

Rachel Hansen

15618

307-749-2740

307-231-2391

307-723-0622

435-757-5322

307-279-5214

208-339-8951

208-540-2297

307-248-8185

307-226-4232

208-681-1518

208-757-7312

208-390-0595

208-303-7493

208-709-4163

208-512-9126

208-479-5792

208-431-2885

208-670-1738

208-380-5563

435-724-2964

435-730-0915

Pinedale

Big Piney

Diamondville

Randolph

Cokeville

Montpelier

Georgetown

Afton

Bedford

Rigby

Lewisville

Sugar City

Mud Lake

Moore

Blackfoot

Rockland

Declo

Malta

Holbrook

North Logan

Perry

uT

uT

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

12:55 PM

1:50 PM

30 Min Break

3:30 PM

5:10 PM

5:50 PM

6:45 PM

7:25PM

8:50 PM

Wednesday May 7
8:00 AM

10:25 AM
11:05 AM
11:55 AM
1:05 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:25 PM

30 Min Break

7:50 PM

8:30 PM

Thursday May 8
8:00 AM

10:10 AM

11:05 AM



